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Callum Pearson - (357880) - Hastings Seagull SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.25 411 F 09/07/16 Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2016 Hastings Hastings 3

29.57 397 F 15/10/16 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016 Crawley Hastings 2

29.63 395 F 20/10/18 Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018 Crawley Hastings 2

29.69 393 F 13/01/18 Tom Handley Open Meet Brighton Hastings 3

29.74 391 F 09/10/16 Eastbourne Open Meet Eastbourne Hastings 3

29.74 391 F 19/10/19 Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition Crawley Hastings 2

29.82 388 F 19/11/16 Hastings Santa Chaser Open Meet Hastings Hastings 2

29.93 383 F 21/11/15 Hastings Seagull SC Santa Sprint Open Meet 2015 Hastings Hastings 3

29.98 381 H 07/11/21 SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships Winchester Hastings 2

30.00 381 F 24/09/17 Littlehampton County Qualifier 2017 Arun Hastings 3

30.06 378 F 15/04/18 Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018 Bognor Regis Hastings 3

30.23 372 F 27/09/15 Littlehampton SC County Qualifier 2015 Bognor Regis Hastings 3

30.28 370 F 25/10/15 Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015 Horsham Hastings 2

30.38 366 F 11/07/15 Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet Hastings Hastings 3

30.42 365 F 19/12/22 Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships 2022 Hastings  4

30.50 362 H 21/11/21 Crawley SC Winter National Qualifier L2 2021 Crawley  2

30.55 360 F 27/09/21 Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships 2021 Hastings  4

30.56 360 F 17/10/21 Sussex County ASA Winter Competition Crawley  2

30.57 360 F 26/10/14 Sussex County Winter Meet Horsham Hastings 2

30.63 358 H 05/07/21 Hastings Seagull Summerfields Hastings 0

30.80 352 F 20/11/23 Hastings Seagull SC Club Champs Summerfields  4

30.98 346 F 27/04/13 Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet Horsham Hastings 3

31.12 341 F 13/09/14 Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet Brighton Hastings 3

31.13 341 F 06/07/13 Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet Hastings Hastings 3

31.20 338 H 18/03/12 Sussex County Championships Crawley Hastings 2

31.36 333 H 27/10/13 ASA SWR Disability Championships Bristol Hastings 3

31.36 333 F 02/02/14 Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet Horsham Hastings 2

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



31.36 333 F 02/02/14 Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet Horsham Hastings 2

31.45 330 F 29/11/14 Hastings Seagulls Santa Sprint Meet Hastings Hastings 3

31.48 329 F 16/03/14 Sussex County Championships Crawley Hastings 2

31.81 319 F 15/09/12 Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet Brighton Hastings 3

31.94 315 F 08/02/14 DSE South East Regional Southampton Hastings 3

32.43 301 H 17/09/11 Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet Brighton Hastings 3

32.57 297 F 06/05/12 Atlantis Spring Open Meet Horsham Hastings 3

33.19 281 F 08/05/11 Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet Horsham Hastings 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.80 352 F 20/11/23 Hastings Seagull SC Club Champs Summerfields  4

30.42 365 F 19/12/22 Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships 2022 Hastings  4

30.50 362 H 21/11/21 Crawley SC Winter National Qualifier L2 2021 Crawley  2

29.98 381 H 07/11/21 SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships Winchester Hastings 2

30.56 360 F 17/10/21 Sussex County ASA Winter Competition Crawley  2

30.55 360 F 27/09/21 Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships 2021 Hastings  4

30.63 358 H 05/07/21 Hastings Seagull Summerfields Hastings 0

29.74 391 F 19/10/19 Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition Crawley Hastings 2

29.63 395 F 20/10/18 Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018 Crawley Hastings 2

30.06 378 F 15/04/18 Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018 Bognor Regis Hastings 3

29.69 393 F 13/01/18 Tom Handley Open Meet Brighton Hastings 3

30.00 381 F 24/09/17 Littlehampton County Qualifier 2017 Arun Hastings 3

29.82 388 F 19/11/16 Hastings Santa Chaser Open Meet Hastings Hastings 2

29.57 397 F 15/10/16 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016 Crawley Hastings 2

29.74 391 F 09/10/16 Eastbourne Open Meet Eastbourne Hastings 3

29.25 411 F 09/07/16 Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2016 Hastings Hastings 3

29.93 383 F 21/11/15 Hastings Seagull SC Santa Sprint Open Meet 2015 Hastings Hastings 3

30.28 370 F 25/10/15 Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015 Horsham Hastings 2

30.23 372 F 27/09/15 Littlehampton SC County Qualifier 2015 Bognor Regis Hastings 3

30.38 366 F 11/07/15 Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet Hastings Hastings 3

31.45 330 F 29/11/14 Hastings Seagulls Santa Sprint Meet Hastings Hastings 3

30.57 360 F 26/10/14 Sussex County Winter Meet Horsham Hastings 2

31.12 341 F 13/09/14 Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet Brighton Hastings 3

31.48 329 F 16/03/14 Sussex County Championships Crawley Hastings 2

31.94 315 F 08/02/14 DSE South East Regional Southampton Hastings 3

31.36 333 F 02/02/14 Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet Horsham Hastings 2

31.36 333 H 27/10/13 ASA SWR Disability Championships Bristol Hastings 3

31.13 341 F 06/07/13 Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet Hastings Hastings 3

30.98 346 F 27/04/13 Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet Horsham Hastings 3

31.81 319 F 15/09/12 Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet Brighton Hastings 3

32.57 297 F 06/05/12 Atlantis Spring Open Meet Horsham Hastings 3

31.20 338 H 18/03/12 Sussex County Championships Crawley Hastings 2

32.43 301 H 17/09/11 Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet Brighton Hastings 3

33.19 281 F 08/05/11 Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet Horsham Hastings 3
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